

Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, AKOLA



Founder President : Late Dr. Panjabrao alias Bhausaheb Deshmukh

At. Post. Babhulgaon (Jh.) NH.6, Tal.Dist. AKOLA (M.S.) 444 104 Phone : 0724 - 2259024, 7387523332

President: Shri. Harshvardhan P. Deshmukh

Principal:

Dr. P. V. Thorat

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra For Students Admitted in First Year During A.Y. 2025-2026

Course	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	Total Fees
Bachelor of Engineering	1,02,184	14,816	1,17,000
Bachelor of Architecture	1,02,655	13,345	1,16,000
Master of Engineering/Master of Technology	85,589	12,411	98,000
Master of Business Administration	90,909	9,091	1,00,000

Principal

8

N

■ Recognised by : AICTE, COA, New Delhi, Accredited by : NAAC Bengaluru ■

■ Web : www.coeta.ac.in ■ E-mail : principal@coeta.ac.in ■



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, AKOLA



Founder President : Late Dr. Panjabrao alias Bhausaheb Deshmukh

At. Post. Babhulgaon (Jh.) NH.6, Tal.Dist. AKOLA (M.S.) 444 104 Phone: 0724 - 2259024, 7387523332

President: Shri. Harshvardhan P. Deshmukh

Principal:

Dr. P. V. Thorat

शुल्क नियामक प्राधिकरण म. रा. मुबंई यांचे कडून शैक्षणिक वर्ष २०२५—२०२६ करिता निर्धारित झालेले शुल्क महाविद्यालयाच्या सूचना फलकावर व संकेत स्थळावर प्रदर्शित करण्या बाबत.

अभ्यासक्ष	शिक्षण शुल्क	विकास शुल्क	एकूण शुल्क
बी.ई. (प्रथम वर्ष २०२५२६)	१,०२,१८४	१४,८१६	१,१७,०००
बी.आर्च. (प्रथम वर्ष २०२५—२६)	१,०२,६५५	१३,३४५	१,१६,०००
एम.ई/एम.टेक (प्रथम वर्ष २०२५२६)	८५,५८९	१२,४११	९८,०००
एम.बि.ए. (प्रथम वर्ष २०२५—२६)	९०,९०९	९,०९१	१,००,०००

दिनांक :--२७/०९/२०२५.

प्रामय १२ (००) भ

■ Recognised by : AICTE, COA, New Delhi, Accredited by : NAAC Bengaluru

Web : www.coeta.ac.in ■ E-mail : principal@coeta.ac.in ■